
 

 
 

 

WWFOCB MEETING SCHEDULE 
2017 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 
Tentatively cancelled; please hold date 

  

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 

 

10:00 am CRWA Annual Conference 

Crowne Plaza, Denver Intl Airport 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017  
Tentatively cancelled; please hold date 

  

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 9:00 am CDPHE – Sabin Room 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017   
Tentatively cancelled; please hold date 

  

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 9:00 am CDPHE – Sabin Room 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017   
Tentatively cancelled; please hold date 

  

Tuesday, August 29, 2017 9:00 am CDPHE – Sabin Room 

Tuesday, September 26, 2017   
Tentatively cancelled; please hold date 

  

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 9:00 am CDPHE – Sabin Room 

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 9:00 am CDPHE – Sabin Room 

Tuesday, December 26, 2017  

NO MEETING SCHEDULED 

  

 


